
©DWALL PLANNERS

2

10

6

14

4

12

8

16

19

17

20

3

11

7

15

18

1

9

5

13

D WA L L  P L A N N E R S

NOTEBOOK
THE

https://designwallstudio.com/
https://www.etsy.com/ca/shop/DWallPlanners


©DWALL PLANNERS

2

10

6

14

4

12

8

16

19

17

20

3

11

7

15

18

1

9

5

13

SECTION HEADERS

NOTE TEMPLATS

ASSIGNMENT TRACKER

KEY DATES

STUDY GOALS

EXAM TRACKER

STUDY TIME TRACKER
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NOTES TEMPLATES

BLANK

LIST X8

CORNELL BLANK

LIST X4

CORNELL LINED CORNELL DOTTED

DOTTED

CORNELL GRID

LINED

GRID WIDE GRID EXTRA WIDE

TABLE 2 COLUMN TABLE 3 COLUMN

TABLE 4 COLUMN

DASHEDLINED & DASHED

LINED LEFT LINED 3 COLUMN LINED 3-C BOTTOM

LINED 2 COLUMN

LINED 2:1

LINED 1:2LINED RIGHT

LINED 2-C BOTTOMLINED BOTTOMGRID

LIST X2

BOX X2 BOX X6BOX X4
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